The term of the Lease Agreement shall be restructured to include the  

following:  

A) A new term of one (1) year commencing at 12:00 a.m. on October 1,  

2006 and ending at 11:59 p.m. on September 30, 2007 (the “Extension Period”).  

2. Rent.  During  the Extension Period, the rental shall be a sum of $71,585  

(Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Five Dollars).  

3.  Except as otherwise provided for in the Amendment to & Extension of Lease 

Agreement, all other terms and conditions of the Lease Agreement dated November 1, 

2005 shall remain unchanged and continue in full force and effect.  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Amendment to &